<u>Login</u>







- Home
- Board Work

x x x x x

- Learning Center
- Advocacy
- Resources
- Products & Services
- Publications

< Back

You are here > <u>Products & Services</u> > <u>Minnesota School District Liquid Asset Fund</u> Plus (MSDLAF+)

MINNESOTA SCHOOL DISTRICT LIQUID ASSET FUND PLUS (MSDLAF+)

The Minnesota School District Liquid Asset Fund Plus (MSDLAF+) is a financial and cash management program specifically designed for Minnesota schools. Currently, the Fund has more than 380 participating entities. The 11-member board of trustees consists of school board members, superintendents, and school business officials. The MSBA Executive Director, as well as the Executive Directors from the Minnesota Association of School Administrators (MASA) and the Minnesota Association of School Business Officials (MASBO), also serve as ex officio members of the board of trustees. Directly link

to the Fund's website at **www.msdlaf.org**.

This board is supported by an outstanding team of professionals:

PFM Asset Management LLC, Harrisburg, Pennsylvania **US Bank**, Minneapolis, Minnesota **Knutson, Flynn & Deans**, Mendota Heights, Minnesota **Price Waterhouse**, Jericho, New York

Safety, liquidity, yield (SLY) has become the motto of the board of trustees. Safety of principal, the trustees' primary objective, serves to establish the stringent investment criteria for the administrator of the program in providing high yield while preserving capital.

View the latest MSDLAF+ rates.



MSDLAF+ Contact

MSBA

• <u>Tiffany Rodning</u> 800-324-4459

Contact Information

Minnesota School Boards Association 1900 West Jefferson Avenue, St. Peter, MN 56082-3015 Phone: 507-934-2450 or 800-324-4459 (Minn. only) Fax: 507-931-1515



Driving Directions

Traveling NORTH on HIGHWAY 169

- Upon reaching St. Peter, turn LEFT on JEFFERSON AVENUE at the second stop light.
- Proceed on JEFFERSON AVENUE for 1 MILE. The MSBA OFFICE will be on your LEFT.

Traveling SOUTH on HIGHWAY 169

- Upon reaching St. Peter city limit sign, drive approximately 2.5 MILES and turn RIGHT on JEFFERSON AVENUE at stop light.
- Proceed on JEFFERSON AVENUE for 1 MILE. The MSBA OFFICE will be on your LEFT.

Copyright 2017 by Minnesota School Boards Association <u>Terms Of Use Privacy</u> Statement